KAY KIMBELL, OIL OPERATOR

Charges to Cook-Bloomfield Shallow Gas Well

as reflected by our records,

Cook-Bloomfield #2 - Shallow Gas

M. H. Trucking Co. April 1960
Halliburton " "
Industrial Supply Co. " "
Malcolm Smith " "
Empire States Drilling Co. May 1960
Biffle Well Service Co. ! "
Jay J. Harris

M. H. Trucking Co. N "
Halliburton " "
Industrial Supply Co.
Otis Engr. Co. " "
Geological Engr. '
Allen Construction Co. June 1960
Mountain States Tele. Co. " "
Well Production Co. " "
Halliburton " "
Industrial Supply Co.
Schlumberger

Jack Waller
Supervisory-Overhead
Allen Construction Co. July 1960
Supervisory-Overhead ! "
Well Prod. Co. August 19§0
Supervisory-Overhead " "
Well Prod. Co. September 1960
Supervisory-Overhead " "
Supervisory-Overhead October 1960
Supervisory-Overhead November 1960
Supervisory-Overhead December 1960
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99.96
940.03
1,540.66
1,98k.53
6,547.49
609.96
281.60
171.36
1,483.92
1,108.02
43.35
500,00
633.88
13.52
20.00
2,887.11
2,172.25
T77.2k
61.20
50.00
95.32
50.00
10.00
5.00
50.00
40.00

50 .00
50.00
50.00

50.00




